
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Arianna Stokes - (1189494) - Morpeth SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.85 714 F 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

58.37 695 F 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen Morpeth 1

58.52 689 H 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

58.71 683 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

59.01 672 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

59.20 666 H 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen Morpeth 1

59.43 658 F 12/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

59.81 646 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:00.11 636 H 12/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:00.28 631 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:00.43 626 H 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:01.14 604 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:01.20 603 F 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:01.47 595 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.71 588 F 13/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:01.85 584 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.02 579 F 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

1:02.09 577 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Tynemouth 1

1:02.26 572 F 17/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:02.37 569 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.51 566 H 03/04/22 City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.57 564 H 13/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:02.88 556 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Tynemouth 1

1:03.40 542 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:03.42 542 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:03.49 540 H 17/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:03.94 528 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.94 528 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:04.42 517 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Tynemouth 1

1:04.80 508 H 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

1:05.40 494 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:06.21 476 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:07.01 459 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Tynemouth 1

1:07.24 454 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:07.59 447 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:08.15 436 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Tynemouth 1

1:08.24 435 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:08.24 435 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:08.26 434 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:08.32 433 H 27/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

1:09.59 410 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:09.59 410 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:16.12 313 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:19.96 270 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.02 579 F 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

59.01 672 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

58.37 695 F 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen Morpeth 1

59.20 666 H 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen Morpeth 1

58.71 683 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London N & D PP SC 1

57.85 714 F 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

58.52 689 H 03/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

59.81 646 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:01.14 604 H 30/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

59.43 658 F 12/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:00.11 636 H 12/04/23 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen  1

1:00.28 631 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:01.20 603 F 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:00.43 626 H 25/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

1:02.26 572 F 17/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:03.49 540 H 17/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:03.42 542 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

1:01.71 588 F 13/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:02.57 564 H 13/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross  1

1:02.51 566 H 03/04/22 City of Sunderland ASC National Qualifier 2022 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.09 577 H 13/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport Tynemouth 1

1:02.37 569 F 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.47 595 H 26/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:01.85 584 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:02.88 556 H 25/07/21 SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series Sunderland Aquatic C Tynemouth 1

1:03.40 542 F 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:03.94 528 H 01/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:04.80 508 H 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

1:05.40 494 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:08.32 433 H 27/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

1:07.01 459 F 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Tynemouth 1

1:04.42 517 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Tynemouth 1

1:07.59 447 H 02/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:08.15 436 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Tynemouth 1
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1:08.15 436 H 13/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Tynemouth 1

1:07.24 454 F 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:06.21 476 H 27/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

1:08.26 434 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

1:08.24 435 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:08.24 435 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:09.59 410 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:09.59 410 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:16.12 313 H 26/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

1:19.96 270 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Tynemouth 1
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